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We created 2 questionnaires with 40 questions

each.
. Questionnaire 4 was created iy the Enalish
[anauaae for people below the aae of 39. WE
received 3z online responses.

« Questionnaire 2 was created in the Gr

[arnauaae for pg_gp’(é above the aae of 34. WE
received 40 onfine responses and2é face-to-

{1acei/v\ter(|ew respownses.
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DUAMO

answered: 40 Skipped: 0

T0%

Sex

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

Male

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% T0% B0% 90% 100%

0% 10% 20% A0% 40% S0 60% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ~ RESPONSES v ANSWER CHOICES * RESPOMNSES o

~ Male 29.73% 1 v Avbpac 12.50% 5

v Female 70.27% 26 v [luvaika 87.50% 35

TOTAL

TOTAL

o

Gir{s and womewn were more Mtereat;d”i’i;;
answerina our guestionnaire than men, which

shows that in Greece, stule avid clothivia
_mterest women wore than men.

>
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Answered: 36 Skipped: 1 Answered: 40  Skipped: 0

AMNSWER CHOICES * RESPOMSES - AMSWER CHOICES * RESPONSES

* Under18 91.67% * 35-489 82.50%

- 18-24 2.78%, » 50-64 17.50%

v 9534 5.56% M 0.00%

TOTAL TOTAL

=

The maiority of the respondents were betweewn ,39/&\7{3 49
years old while there were also 33 students whe Answered
the guestionnaire-Ownfortunately, there were only 46 oral
nterviews of people older thawn 65 yearsold, which isn't a
rep;eSéht&tive enouah percentaae for the surveu.
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When getting dressed for school / university / work what matters more >V pabnme dopolioa polxa
to you?

s® cCustomize  Saveasw¥

Answered: 40 Skipped: 0
Answered: 37 Skipped: O

ovahoyo JETO
OTUA TTOU. ..

ToU ATo TTAl
Kol SOVET O
comfort

0% 10% 20% A0% 40% 50% 60% T0% 80% 90% 100%
a0%  100%

ANSWER CHOICES
ANSWER CHOICES B

* RESPONSES
RESPONSES

v avaloya Pe TO OTUA TIOU MPOTIHONOa 37.50%
* siyle 29.73%

* TIOU fjTav anid Kat aveta 62.50%
 comfort 70.27% '

TOTAL
TOTAL

Respondents of all ages prefer wearin 9
comfortable clothes at school. Stule pereéntages

_are quite high as well.
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| have got for the same occassion (school/ work/
entertainment)

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0

anly a few
different...

many different
autfits

10% 20% 0% 40% a0% G60% T0% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES ¥ RESPONSES

= only a few different outfits 35.14%

= many different outfits G4 BEY
TOTAL
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Eixa

Answered: 40 Skipped: 0

TTOMAEC
BLOPOPETIKES...

1-2 (POPETLEC
YL YLODTIVE...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES

v TOMEC SI0POpETIKES DOPETIES

TOTAL

Customize Save as

20% 0% 40% 509% G60% T0% B0% 90% 100%

* RESPOMSES

27.50%

1-2 popECIEC YIQ YIOPTIVEC KOl ETIIONUEC MEPIOTACEIS KOL KATIOIES AKOpn yia KABe pepa 72.50%

I

eople in the past had much fewer
different outfits than todau.
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When buying clothes | care more about the

Answered: 37 Skipped: O

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 50% 60% T0% B0% 90% 100%

AMNSWER CHOICES * RESPOMSES

= brand 21.62%

* [0St 78.38%:

TOTAL

Q5 &  Customize

Otav pwviCa pouxa pe evoledepe TIEPLICCOTEPO

answered: 40 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 50% G60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

AMSWER CHOICES RESPOMSES

* 1 dippa 20.00%

»  TO KOOTOC B0.00%

TOTAL

-

Cost is the most important factor fhg{
influences Greeks when buuingclothes.
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Do you follow fashion trends on clothes? AxkoAovBoloa Ta PeLUATA TNC POSAC

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0 Answered: 40 Skipped: 0

Oyl

Av TolpLoCow
UE To OTUA HOU

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 30% 0% TO% B0% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 30% 60% T0% B0% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
* Yes 20.73% el 15.00%
* Mo 13.51% Tt 15.00%
= Only if it matches my style 56.76% ' ~ Avtaipadov Ye To atuh pou 70.00%

TOTAL TOTAL

T he respownises skhow that the mazor goF
Greeks follow fashion trends f they match
their style. However, younaer people follow

/ trends more than the older.
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| am exremely likely to get informed about new fashion trends by
YTINpXav MoAAG KOTAOTHPATA POLXWYV OTIWCE KAl orpepa

0 Skipped: 0

Young people get informed about new Fashion_f.,.tfé%ds
mostly by TiKToc videOs and shopwindows hile older
people say that there weren't so many clothes shops in the
past which means that they knew Jittle about fashion
trends. .
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Q8

| buy new clothes WwviCa Kalvoupyla pouxa

Answered: 37 Skipped: 0 Answered: 40 Skipped: 0

only if my old povo ov To
clothes don'... ALl Jou po...
only during HOVO KOTH TH
the sales GLOPKELD TWV...
whenever | KaBE wopd TTow
find somethi... ffpLOKD KOTL..

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 50% 6% B0% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES * RESPONSES bt ANSWER CHOICES RESPOMNSES
» only if my old clothes don't fit me or are worn out 54.05% a0 * povo av Ta naid pou pouya &g pe ywpoloav ma f elyav karagtpadei 57.50% 23
« only during the sales 18.92% 7 *  pOVO KOTA TN SIOpKEId TwY MEQLOGWY EXTTTWOEWY 20.00% 8

« whenever | find something pretty even if | don't really need it. 27.03% 10 w» kdBe gopd nou Efploka kATL dpopdo EaTw ki av Sev To ¥peadououy 22.50% 9

TOTAL

The majority of GreeKs of all ages buy new-
clothes when their old ones dont fit themor they

TOTAL

are worn out.
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| stop wearing a piece of clothing if it isn't trendy any more.

Answered: 37 Skipped: O

) -
- _

AMNSWER CHOICES * RESPOMSES

35.04%

64.86%

Q8 s©  customize Save asv

[ToAAG amd Ta poLxa TIou popoLoa NTAV TTapaAyyeAia oe padptn r eixav
padTel Artd HEAOC TNC OIKOYEVEIAC IOV

Answered: 40 Skipped: 0

* RESPOMSES
20.00%

80.00%

However, younaer people guite oftew stop we&rrv\g a
piece of clothina K itisn't trendy, while o Cnreeks
above the aae of65 used to have some elothes made
by a tal(or _probably due to the facttihey were wmore
> expensive.




Q10 %  Customize

| am extremely likely to ............ clothes | no longer need.

Answered: 37 Skipped: O

just throw away I

recycle

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
» just throw away 2.70%

~ donate 78.38%

* recycle 18.92%
TOTAL

Q10 $S> Customize Save as

Ta povuxa rou 6e xpelalOuoLV TIa

Answered: 40  Skipped: 0
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1% 10% 20% 0% 40% 30% G0%: T0% B0% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
~ arthd Ta METOUCAUE 5.00%

» T dwpilope 85.00%

= mpoonafoloaps va Ta HETAMOLTOULE YIC Vo T EMAVypnolHonolgoupe 10.00%

TOTAL

According to the data collected, only a small amé&nt of
clothes in Greece'is thrown awau. The majority
prefers dqnatmg Or, nowadays, reelcling clothes.

'I‘




Accordina to the guestionnaire results,
Frast F ashion habits are not guite widespread

amona Greek children below 42 years ofd.
A ltlhoual, they have started developinea a (ikina for
trends presewnted in social media whiclh encouraae
tlhem to buy heaps of items and discard them after
a few wears, they are guic}_e&l by their parents Slow
Fashion ethics and priv\qip(es which are to buyo
wihat is necessary after makina aood clhoic
thew tryina to make their clothes (ast or even aivina

natina or

them a seebind chance by either
/ recyclina thewm.
i







